Land

ID#

LDOO1
PLYOO01
PLYO002
PLYO003
PLYO004
BNCHO1
NBDO1
BINSO1

Land and Buildings

Item

Allotments

Clayhill Copse Play Area
Camden Close

Claypits Play Area
Middleleaze Play Area
Benches

Noticeboard

Litter bins

WEST SWINDON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER

Location

Blagrove

Clayhill Copse

Camden

Cartwright Drive
Middleleaze Drive/Saltway
Shaw Ridge Open Space
Westlea Noticeboard
West Swindon

Date

31/03/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2019

Value £

1

25000
30746
24537
78198.03
1041
689.3
20800

181012.33

at 31 March 2019

Description

Play Equipment

Play Equipment & Fencing
Play Equipment

Play Equipment

Benches

Noticeboard

Litter bins
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